
Toys
2020

01792 582546
www.williamsdirect.co.uk



The Club Group is the leading group of distributors in the UK  
and Ireland for toys, stationery and seasonal goods. 
In this catalogue you will find children’s favourite characters,  
the latest playground crazes, plus leading brands - all at 
competitive prices so that you can maximise your sales  
and profits day in, day out. 
Below you will see many of the favourite characters -  
some are old-time favourites and others are new ones  
added to the range for 2020.
New characters and ranges are added throughout the year,  
so please ask your representative for details of the latest  
exciting additions.

Look out for the “As Seen on TV” symbol denoting 
products that are either advertised on TV or feature 
characters from a TV series.
We constantly strive to bring you new and exciting 
products for the year ahead; items that will boost  
your sales and profits.

Please ask about our Planned Displays – 
an excellent way of maximising sales and profitability from the 
minimum of floor space. We have built up considerable experience 
creating very effective toy planned displays and can help you 
tailor a display to suit your premises. We make sure we take into 
account your location, customer profile and the space available  
in store when providing your ideal toy selling solution.

Welcome to the 2020  
Club Group Toy Catalogue

Using this catalogue
Use the details alongside each product to get the information you require, 
making it easy to place an order.

Order Number  
This is prefixed ‘T’ followed by page number and location  
eg. Page 2 item 9 is T0209

Pack Quantity 
This is minimum order quantity.

Recommended Retail Price  
At time of publication and  
including VAT at ruling rate.

Important notes regarding ‘CE’ marks
Where applicable, all the items featured in this trade only catalogue 
carry the European Control Safety Mark (CE Mark). This mark gives 

details of the manufacturer or importer of the item and any age or small parts 
warning relevant to each individual product. Occasionally it is impractical to 
mark products individually e.g. small rings, jet balls etc. Whenever a product  
is not individually marked, the outer packaging carries the CE Mark. In order  
to comply with the current regulations, if an item carries the CE mark,  
you must ensure that this mark is clearly visible at the point of sale.  
Failure to do so may result in prosecution.

Information
Retail prices in this catalogue are calculated to include VAT at the 
current rate at time of publication. 
Any variation in the VAT rate will affect retail prices shown.
Whilst every effort is made to ensure the continuity of price and profit structure, 
we reserve the right to make any alterations that market forces or other 
necessity may require. 
The retail prices shown in this catalogue are for guidance only and cost prices 
are clearly shown on our invoices.
Sizes and any age indications given are approximate and are for guidance only. 
For further information please refer to our standard terms and conditions  
of trading, available on request. 
Products and designs may differ from those illustrated.

new

Pack Quantity

Product 
Description

Recommended  
Retail Price 

Order Number T0209
Pkd. 1s

£12.99
Paw Patrol 
Travel Art Set

PAGE 11

PAGES 2, 50, 64

PAGE 3

PAGE 12

PAGE 3

PAGES 2, 23, 50, 64, 70 PAGE 23

PAGES 1, 50, 64

PAGES 2, 64

PAGE 3

PAGE 2

PAGES 12, 50

PAGES 2, 22, 50

PAGES 45, 70

PAGE 22

PAGES 50, 64, 70

PAGE 12 PAGE 2

EV
ER

YD
AY

 T
OY

S 
20

20



EV
ER

YD
AY

 T
OY

S 
20

20

ITrolls FrozenMy Little Pony Disney Princess

T7505 £12.99D/Box 6s
Soft Toy - asstd.

T7503 £2.99D/Box 12s
Cutie Mark Crew Balloon 
Blind Pack - asstd.

T7501 £2.99Pkd. 12s
Trolls Tiny Dancers  
- asstd.

T7502 £5.49Pkd. 8s
Trolls World Tour Figure 
- asstd.

T7504 £4.99Pkd. 12s
Mane Pony - asstd.

T7512 £12.99Pkd. 1s
Baby Alive Sweet 'n Snuggly Baby

T7513 £19.99Pkd. 1s
Baby Alive Snackin' Doll

T7509
Pkd. 4s

£9.99
Disney Princess  
Shimmer Doll  
- asstd.

T7507
D/Box 24s

£3.49
Disney Princess 
Blind Capsule  
- asstd.

T7508
Pkd. 6s

£4.99
Disney Princess 
Small Doll  
- asstd.

T7506
Pkd. 1s

£19.99
Huggable 
Soft Toy  
- asstd.

T7510 £9.99Pkd. 1s
Walkalots Lil' Wags

T7511
Pkd. 1s

£13.99
Frozen II 
Character  
- asstd.

new

new

new
new

new

May differ 
from the 
one shown

May differ from 
the one shown



Spiderman Star Wars Power Rangers

T7611 £14.99Pkd. 1s
Ultra Mega Mighties - asstd.

T7602
Pkd. 1s

£13.99
Titan Hero 
Figures  
- asstd.

T7603
Pkd. 3s

£13.99
Blast n Go  
- asstd.

T7601 £9.99Pkd. 1s
Bend and Flex - asstd.

T7604 £5.99Pkd. 8s
Galactic Heroes Figures 
- asstd.

T7605 £9.99Pkd. 4s
Galactic Heroes  
Mega Mighties - asstd.

T7606
Pkd. 4s

£8.99
Figures 
(twinpack) 
- asstd.

T7609
Pkd. 1s

£12.99
Action Figure 
(30cm/12ins) 
- asstd.

T7610
Pkd. 1s

£14.99
Power Morph 
- asstd.

T7607
Pkd. 4s

£9.99
Figures 
(15cm/6ins) 
- asstd.

T7608
Pkd. 4s

£9.99
Mega 
Mighties  
- asstd.

new

new new

new

May differ 
from the 

one shown

EV
ER

YD
AY

 T
OY

S 
20

20

II



MarvelTransformers

T7701 £2.99D/Box 24s
BotBots Blind Box - asstd.

T7702 £2.99D/Box 24s
Tiny Turbo Changers  
- asstd.

T7706 £4.99Pkd. 8s
Marvel Superhero Figure 
(12.5cm/5ins) - asstd.

T7708 £9.99Pkd. 1s
Marvel Avengers  
Bend and Flex - asstd.

T7703
Pkd. 4s

£8.99
Cyberverse 
Scout - asstd.

T7704
Pkd. 4s

£10.99
Cyberverse 
One Step

T7705
Pkd. 1s

£14.99
Cyberverse 
Warrior  
- asstd.

T7707 £9.99Pkd. 1s
Marvel Superhero Figure & 
Vehicle (12.5cm/5ins) - asstd.

new new

new

new

new

T7709 £12.99Pkd. 24s
Marvel Avengers Titan 
Hero Figure - asstd.

EV
ER

YD
AY

 T
OY

S 
20

20

III



EV
ER

YD
AY

 T
OY

S 
20

20

IV Nerf

T7805 £4.49Pkd. 6s
Alpha Strike Fang QS-4

T7801 £6.99Pkd. 6s
N-Strike Refill Pack  
(30 darts)

T7807 £5.99Pkd. 6s
Super Soaker Piranha

T7806 £7.99Pkd. 6s
Fortnite Micro Shots - asstd.

T7803 £11.99Pkd. 3s
N-Strike Elite Firestrike

T7802
Pkd. 6s

£5.99
N-Srike 
Jolt

T7804
Pkd. 1s

£14.99
N-Strike 
Elite 
Disruptor

T7808 £14.99Pkd. 1s
Sports Vortex Aero Howler



Play-Doh

T7906 £11.99Pkd. 4s
Pigsley Splashin' Pigs

T7908 £4.49Pkd. 8s
4 Tub Coloured

T7907 £16.99Pkd. 1s
Cluck A Dee

T7910 £16.99Pkd. 1s
Doctor Drill 'n Fill

T7909 £16.99Pkd. 1s
Cement Truck

T7901
Pkd. 4s

£10.99
Toaster 
Creations

T7902
Pkd. 4s

£10.99
Frozen 
Treats

T7903
Pkd. 4s

£10.99
Delightful 
Donuts

T7905
Pkd. 24s

£3.25
Clip-Ons  
- asstd.

new

new

new
new

T7904 £16.99Pkd. 1s
Drizzly Ice Cream

new

EV
ER

YD
AY

 T
OY

S 
20

20

V



Mr Potato Head Marvel Transformers Moon and Me

T8001
D/Box 6s

£4.99
Mr. Potato 
Head  
Toy Story 4  
- asstd.

T8002
Pkd. 4s

£10.99
Mr. & Mrs. 
Potato Head  
- 2 asstd.

T8004
Pkd. 4s

£10.99
Super Hero 
Mega Mighties  
- asstd.

T8005
Pkd. 3s

£10.99
Playskool 
Heroes Rescue 
Bots - asstd.

T8007
D/Box 9s

£7.99
Moon and Me 
Soft Toys  
- asstd.

T8006
D/Box 12s

£2.49
Moon and 
Me Figures  
- asstd.

T8008
Pkd. 4s

£9.99
Moon and Me 
Friends Pack  
(5 figures)

T8009
Pkd. 1s

£16.99
Moon and Me 
Toyhouse

new

new new

new

new

T8003 £10.99Pkd. 4s
Mr. Potato Head

EV
ER

YD
AY

 T
OY

S 
20

20

VI

Y



Mega Bloks Hot Wheels

T8103 £12.99Pkd. 1s
Mega Bloks ABC Learning 
Train (60 pieces)

T8101 £9.99Pkd. 1s
Mega Bloks Lil Vehicles 
- asstd.

T8102 £12.99Pkd. 1s
Mega Bloks Building Bag  
- pink (60 pieces)

T8104 £12.99Pkd. 1s
Mega Bloks Building Bag  
- classic (60 pieces)

May differ from 
the ones shown

60 
pieces

60 
pieces

60 
pieces

T8106 £17.99Pkd. 1s
Hot Wheels 10 Pack 
Gift Set

EV
ER

YD
AY

 T
OY

S 
20

20

VII

T8105 £1.99Clip Strip 12s
Hot Wheels Cars - asstd.

Y



EV
ER

YD
AY

 T
OY

S 
20

20

VIII Games

T8209 £21.99Pkd. 1s
Operation

T8207 £12.99Pkd. 1s
Connect 4

T8206 £14.99Pkd. 1s
Jenga

T8208 £15.99Pkd. 1s
Guess Who?

T8210 £16.99Pkd. 1s
Ker-Plunk

T8211 £17.99Pkd. 1s
Twister

T8201
Pkd. 1s

£17.99
Monopoly 
Junior

T8203
Pkd. 1s

£17.99
Cluedo 
Junior

T8202
Pkd. 1s

£21.99
Monopoly

T8204
Pkd. 1s

£21.99
Cluedo

T8205 £8.99Pkd. 4s
Boggle



EV
ER

YD
AY

 T
OY

S 
20

20

IXTravel GamesCard Games

T8307
Pkd. 6s

£5.99
Travel 
Monopoly

T8302
Pkd. 4s

£4.99
Cluedo  
Card Game

T8301
Pkd. 4s

£4.99
Monopoly 
Deal

T8306
Pkd. 4s

£9.99
Pit Card 
Game

T8304
Pkd. 4s

£4.99
Connect 4 
Card Game

T8305
Pkd. 4s

£4.99
Guess 
Who?  
Card Game

T8303
Pkd. 4s

£4.99
Battleship 
Card Game

T8310
Pkd. 6s

£5.99
Travel 
Connect 4

T8311
Pkd. 6s

£5.99
Travel 
Hungry 
Hippos

T8312
Pkd. 6s

£5.99
Travel 
Guess 
Who?

T8308
Pkd. 6s

£5.99
Travel 
Cluedo

T8309
Pkd. 6s

£5.99
Travel 
Battleship

new

new

new

new



EV
ER

YD
AY

 T
OY

S 
20

20

X Roleplay

T8408 £24.99Pkd. 1s
Dyson Cord-free 
Vacuum Cleaner

T8401 £6.99Pkd. 1s
Tea Set

T8402 £12.99Pkd. 1s
Pan Set

Includes  
cutlery,  
crockery  
and cake

T8404
Pkd. 1s

£8.99
Hetty Floor 
Cleaning 
Set

T8403
Pkd. 1s

£4.99
Morphy 
Richards  
Comfi-Grip 
Iron

T8405
Pkd. 1s

£8.99
Henry Floor 
Cleaning 
Set

15  
pieces

With working 
suction

With working 
suction

T8407 £21.99Pkd. 1s
Henry Vacuum Cleaner

T8406 £21.99Pkd. 1s
Hetty Vacuum Cleaner



EV
ER

YD
AY

 T
OY

S 
20

20

XIRoleplay

Includes  
play money 
and lots of 
accessories

Includes  
real sweets 

and play 
money

Includes  
20 play size 

shopping 
items

T8503
Pkd. 1s

£10.99
Post Office

T8504
Pkd. 1s

£10.99
Pick & Mix 
Sweet Shop

T8502
Pkd. 1s

£14.99
Shopping 
Trolley

T8501
Pkd. 1s

£5.99
Shopping 
Basket

T8505
Pkd. 1s

£15.99
Supermarket 
Till

T8507
Pkd. 1s

£13.99
Sat Nav 
Steering 
Wheel

T8506
Pkd. 1s

£15.99
Morphy 
Richards 
Kitchen Set

Doll not 
included

T8508 £13.99Pkd. 1s
Baby Huggles Car 
Booster Seat



EV
ER

YD
AY

 T
OY

S 
20

20

XII Evi Love Steffi Love

T8601 £3.99D/Box 12s
Pet Friends - asstd.

T8602 £4.99Pkd. 3s
My First Bike - asstd.

T8603
D/Box 12s

£4.99
Trolley  
- asstd.

T8605
Pkd. 3s

£6.99
Animal 
Friends  
- asstd.

T8604
D/Box 12s

£5.99
Little 
Mermaid 
Sisters  
- asstd.

T8606 £6.99Pkd. 3s
Doll Walk - asstd.

T8607 £6.99Pkd. 3s
Doll Cradle -asstd.

T8608
Pkd. 1s

£10.99
Babysitter



EV
ER

YD
AY

 T
OY

S 
20

20

1Peppa Pig

T0101 £1.49Pkd. 12s
Colouring Set

T0104 £3.99Pkd. 6s
Bumper Play Pack

T0102 £1.49Pkd. 12s
Play Pack

T0103 £1.49Pkd. 12s
Sticker Set

T0107 £5.99Pkd. 3s
Stamper Set

STAMPER SET
contains 
stampers, 

ink pad and 
colouring pens

T0108 £10.99Pkd. 1s
Family Figure Pack

T0109 £11.99Pkd. 1s
Vehicles - asstd.

HEIGHT CHART
contains 

sticker sheet, 
 6 felt tip pens 
& height chart

new new new new

new

May differ from 
the ones shown

T0105 £3.99Pkd. 6s
Height Chart

New 
assortment 

for 2020

T0106 £5.99D/Box 16s
Mini Buggies - 4 asstd.



16824

EV
ER

YD
AY

 T
OY

S 
20

20

2

Rolling change 
during 2020

May differ 
from the 
ones shown

May differ from 
the ones shown

Toy Story Fireman Sam Paw Patrol TeletubbiesPJ Masks

T0202 £2.99D/Box 24s
Collectible Figures  
Blind Bags - asstd.

T0205 £9.99Pkd. 1s
Slinky Dog Jr.

T0203 £5.99Pkd. 6s
Articulated Figures  
- asstd.

T0208 £11.99Pkd. 1s
Fireman Sam Vehicles 
- 12 asstd.

T0206 £12.99Pkd. 1s
Articulated Figures 
(18cm/7ins) - 10 asstd.

T0210
D/Box 6s

£10.99
Teletubbies 
Talking  
Soft Toys  
- 4 asstd.

new new

T0201 £1.49D/Box 24s
Soft Sewn Character 
Balls - 4 asstd.

TRAVEL ART SET
contains  

5 rubber stamps, 
ink pad,  

10 colouring pencils, 
colouring book  

and stickers

new

With  
sound

new

T0204 £3.99D/Box 36s
Minis Blind Bags  
- asstd.

T0209
Pkd. 1s

£12.99
Paw Patrol 
Travel Art 
Set

T0207 £3.99D/Box 16s
Ryan's World Mystery 
Figures Blind Bags  
- asstd.



EV
ER

YD
AY

 T
OY

S 
20

20

3Thomas & Friends Cars Blaze

May differ from 
the ones shown

T0305 £14.99Pkd. 1s
Motorised Steam Team 
- 6 asstd.

T0309 £6.99Pkd. 3s
Blaze & Monster Machines 
Diecast Cars - asstd.

T0301 £4.99D/Box 6s
Mega Bloks  
Thomas Engines - asstd.

T0308 £7.49Pkd. 3s
Cars Character Cars - asstd.

T0306 £15.99Pkd. 1s
Diesel Tunnel Blast Set

T0307 £2.99D/Box 36s
Cars Minis Blind Boxes 
- asstd.

T0302 £6.99Pkd. 6s
Thomas Diamond 
Anniversary Edition

T0303 £6.99Pkd. 6s
Small Metal Engines - asstd.

T0304 £9.99Pkd. 6s
Large Metal Engines - asstd.

Assortment will vary  
throughout the life  
of this catalogue

Assortment will vary  
throughout the life  
of this catalogue

new

new

new

new

Assortment will vary throughout the life of this catalogue



EV
ER

YD
AY

 T
OY

S 
20

20

4 Fisher Price

Try Me 
packaging

Try Me 
packaging

Try Me 
packaging

T0405 £11.49Pkd. 1s
Smart Phone

T0404 £10.99Pkd. 1s
Time to Learn Smart Watch

T0403 £10.99Pkd. 1s
Chatter Telephone

T0406 £13.99Pkd. 1s
Game & Learn Controller

new

With  
sound

With  
sound

With  
lights & 
sound

T0407 £13.99Pkd. 1s
Musical Moose

T0408 £14.99Pkd. 1s
Sit & Snuggle Activity Book

T0409 £14.99Pkd. 1s
Click & Learn Instant Camera

new

new new

With  
sound

With  
sound

Try Me 
packagingTry Me 

packaging

T0402
Pkd. 4s

£6.49
Coffee Cup 
Teether

T0401
Pkd. 6s

£5.99
Selfie 
Phone



EV
ER

YD
AY

 T
OY

S 
20

20

5Lil' SharkMega BloksStickle BricksFisher Price

3O  
pieces

T0504 £10.99Pkd. 1s
Stickle Bricks Little 
Builder (30 pieces)

T0505 £9.99Pkd. 1s
Mega Bloks John 
Deere Lil Tractor

new

new

new

new

Light 
up

T0501
Pkd. 6s

£6.49
Little People 
Small Vehicles  
- asstd.

T0502
Pkd. 4s

£6.99
Little People 
Bundle 'n Play 
- asstd.

T0503
Pkd. 1s

£11.99
Little People 
Playset  
- asstd.

new

new

new

May differ from the ones shown

May differ from the ones shown

T0508
D/Box 24s

£1.99
Floating 
Blinkers  
- asstd.

T0506
D/Box 24s

£1.99
Aqua Hoops 
Water Game  
- asstd.

T0507
Pkd. 12s

£1.99
Lil' Snappers 
Wind Up 
Fishing Game 
- asstd.



EV
ER

YD
AY

 T
OY

S 
20

20

6 Wood Works Wooden Toys

T0604 £1.49Pkd. 12s
Wooden Alphabet/
Number Puzzle  
- 2 asstd.

T0608 £3.25Pkd. 12s
Wooden Farm Animal 
Dominoes

T0607 £2.99Pkd. 12s
Wooden Shape Sort 
Puzzle

T0605 £2.49Pkd. 12s
Wooden  
Chalkboard Set

T0606 £2.29Pkd. 24s
Wood Vehicle Jigsaw 
Puzzles - 4 asstd.

T0602
D/Box 12s

£4.99
Chunky 
Puzzles  
- 3 asstd.

T0603
Pkd. 4s

£5.99
Floor Puzzle  
(45.5 x 45.5cm/ 
18 x 18ins)

T0601
D/Box 24s

£1.99
Yo-Yo Pals  
- 3 asstd.

CHALKBOARD 
SET

contains  
blackboard, 
3 coloured 
chalks and 

wiper



EV
ER

YD
AY

 T
OY

S 
20

20

7PuzzlesCreative Play

T0701 £1.25Pkd. 12s
Reward Chart Pack

T0702 £2.99Pkd. 6s
Farmyard Puzzle  
4 in a Box

new

new

T0705 £7.99Pkd. 4s
Eggster Count and 
Match Eggs

T0708 £9.99Pkd. 3s
Wibblers Sensory 
Balls

T0707 £7.99Pkd. 4s
Popsiboxi  
Shape Sorter

T0706 £7.99Pkd. 3s
Poppees Pop and 
Snap Beads

new

new

new
new

REWARD CHART
contains  

6 reward charts, 
6 sticker sheets 

and 1 pen

New pre-school 
development range

T0703 £4.99Pkd. 6s
Stacky Stacking Cups

T0704 £5.99Pkd. 6s
Squigglers Softie 
Water Squirters

new



EV
ER

YD
AY

 T
OY

S 
20

20

8 Soft Toys

T0804 £6.99Pkd. 6s
Scruff the Dog 
(20cm/8ins)

T0808 £7.99Pkd. 6s
Comical Horse 
(29cm/11.5ins)  
- 2 asstd.

T0801 £5.99Pkd. 6s
Baby Boy Bear 
(20cm/8ins)

T0807 £7.99Pkd. 6s
Baby Dragon (25cm/10ins) 
- 3 asstd.

T0806 £6.99Pkd. 6s
Dachshund in Sequin Bag 
(22cm/8.5ins) - 2 asstd.

T0805 £6.99Pkd. 6s
Pug in Sparkle Costume 
(17cm/6.5ins) - 3 asstd.

T0809 £9.99Pkd. 4s
French Bulldog in Costume 
(19cm/7.5ins) - 4 asstd.

new

new

new

new

T0803 £5.99Pkd. 4s
Unicorn on Lead 
(20cm/8ins) - 2 asstd.

T0802 £5.99Pkd. 6s
Baby Girl Bear 
(20cm/8ins)



Rag Dolls

EV
ER

YD
AY

 T
OY

S 
20

20

9Dolls World Little Live

May differ 
from the 
one shown

T0901 £11.99Pkd. 1s
Mia (25cm/10ins)  
- 2 asstd.

T0903 £14.99Pkd. 1s
Baby Dribbles (25cm/10ins)

T0904 £11.99Pkd. 1s
Baby Bathtime (25cm/10ins)

T0902 £11.99Pkd. 1s
Baby Grace 
(25cm/10ins)

Removable 
outfit

Bathable 
doll

Drinks  
& Wets

Removable 
outfit

Soft 
bodied 

doll 

T0905 £3.99Pkd. 6s
Rag Dolls (30cm/12ins) 
- 6 asstd.

T0906 £7.99Pkd. 6s
Rag Dolls (50cm/20ins) 
- 6 asstd.

T0907 £6.99Pkd. 3s
Mermaid Soft Dolls 
(46cm/18ins) - 3 asstd.

new

new

With  
sound

May differ from the ones shown

T0908
Pkd. 1s

£10.99
Little Live 
OMG Pets  
- asstd.



EV
ER

YD
AY

 T
OY

S 
20

20

Suitable for 
dolls up to 
50cm/20ins

10 Baby Boo

T1001 £1.99Pkd. 12s
Magic Bottle

T1006 £10.99Pkd. 1s
Stroller

T1007 £14.99Pkd. 1s
Tea Time Baby - 2 asstd.

T1002 £5.99D/Box 12s
Cutie Baby - 2 asstd.

T1003 £5.99D/Box 12s
Bathtime Baby  
- 2 asstd.

T1004 £6.99D/Box 12s
Play Time Baby  
- 2 asstd.

new new

new

We cannot guarantee which 
one will be supplied

We cannot guarantee which 
one will be supplied

T1005
Pkd. 1s

£9.99
Sleepy 
Time Baby  
- 2 asstd.With  

sound

Try Me 
packaging



EV
ER

YD
AY

 T
OY

S 
20

20

11Barbie

T1104 £12.99Pkd. 1s
Fashionistas - 8 asstd.

T1105 £12.99Pkd. 1s
Dream House Adventures 
- asstd.

T1106 £12.99Pkd. 1s
Dreamtopia Mermaid  
- 4 asstd.

T1102 £10.99Pkd. 1s
Skipper Babysitters 
Playset - asstd.

T1101 £6.99Pkd. 5s
Dreamtopia Chelsea 
Sprite - asstd.

new

new

T1103 £12.99Pkd. 1s
Skipper Babysitters 
Storytelling Playset  
- 3 asstd.

new

new

May differ from 
the ones shown

May differ from the ones shownMay differ from the one shownMay differ from the ones shown

May differ from 
the ones shown

May differ from 
the ones shown



LOLShopkins Frozen II EnchantimalsPolly Pocket Cloudees
EV

ER
YD

AY
 T

OY
S 

20
20

12

T1207 £9.99Pkd. 4s
Enchantimals  
Doll & Animal - asstd.

T1206 £13.99Pkd. 1s
Big World - asstd.

T1205 £5.49Pkd. 4s
Tiny Compact - asstd.

TRAVEL ART SET
contains  

5 rubber stamps, 
ink pad,  

10 colouring 
pencils, 

colouring book 
and stickers

T1203
Pkd. 1s

£12.99
LOL Surprise! 
Travel Art Set

T1201
D/Box 24s

£3.99
Shopkins 
Real Littles 
(twinpack)  
- asstd.

T1204 £5.99Pkd. 12s
LOL Surprise! Stamper Set

new

new

new

new

T1202
Pkd. 6s

£5.99
Frozen II 
Whisper  
& Glow  
- asstd.

new

STAMPER SET
contains 
stampers, 

ink pad and 
colouring pens

May differ from the ones shown

new

T1208 £10.99Pkd. 1s
Cloudees Pets  
- 14 asstd.

new

May differ from 
the one shown

Swish in 
water to 

reveal 
contents



Dragons

EV
ER

YD
AY

 T
OY

S 
20

20

13Cheeky PopsSquish Meez

T1304 £4.99Pkd. 6s
Dragons Carry Case 
- asstd.

T1308 £3.49Pkd. 12s
Cheeky Pops Squeezable 
Foam Shooter - asstd.

T1306
D/Box 36s

£1.49
Squish-Meez 
Squishy Pals 
- asstd.

T1307
D/Box 12s

£1.99
Squish-Meez 
Sticky Pals  
- asstd.

T1305 £4.99Pkd. 6s
Coral Sea Dragons - asstd.

new

new

new

AWAITING 
NEW IMAGE

AWAITING 
NEW IMAGE

AWAITING 
NEW IMAGE

T1303 £3.49D/Box 6s
Sparkle Eyes - asstd.

Add  
water to 
see them 

grow

T1301 £1.99D/Box 12s
Magical Dragons - asstd.

T1302 £1.99D/Box 12s
Enchantables - asstd.



EV
ER

YD
AY

 T
OY

S 
20

20

14 Cutiekins

T1404 £1.99D/Box 12s
Squishables - asstd.

T1405 £1.99D/Box 24s
Cutie Hand Gel  
- asstd.

T1408 £1.99D/Box 24s
Keychain Hand 
Mirrors - asstd.

T1406 £1.99D/Box 24s
Lip Gloss - asstd.

T1407 £1.99D/Box 12s
Surprise Putty Pods 
- asstd.

T1402 £1.49D/Box 24s
Slippery Ocean Cuties 
- asstd.

T1401 99pD/Box 24s
Keychain Flashlights  
- asstd.

T1403 £1.79D/Box 12s
Cutie Coin Purses  
- asstd.

new new

Try Me 
packaging



EV
ER

YD
AY

 T
OY

S 
20

20

15Cutiekins

T1501 £1.99D/Box 12s
UV Sunglasses - asstd.

T1507 £3.99Pkd. 10s
Cutiemals Animal 
Drawstring Bag

T1503 £2.99D/Box 12s
Hair Brushes - asstd.

T1506 £2.99Pkd. 6s
Cutiemals Water Bottles 
(450ml) - asstd.

T1502 £2.99D/Box 12s
Backpack Buddies  
- asstd.

T1504 £3.49D/Box 12s
Nightlight Cuties - asstd.

new

new

new new

new

new

With pop 
up straw

Light 
up

T1505 £2.99D/Box 12s
Snuggables Snap Bands 
- asstd.



Magical Kingdom
EV

ER
YD

AY
 T

OY
S 

20
20

16

T1607 £1.99D/Box 12s
Style N Go - asstd.

T1605 £1.99D/Box 12s
Rainbow Putty

T1602 £1.99D/Box 12s
Light Up Bouncing Balls 
- asstd.

T1603 £1.99D/Box 12s
Sparkling Batons - asstd.

T1601 £1.79D/Box 12s
Squeezy Shells - asstd.

T1604 £1.99D/Box 12s
Sweetie Friends - asstd.

Lights 
up

T1606 £1.99Pkd. 24s
Magical Lip Gloss  
- asstd.



Magical Kingdom

EV
ER

YD
AY

 T
OY

S 
20

20

17

T1701 £1.99D/Box 12s
Enchanted Eggs - asstd.

T1702 £1.99D/Box 24s
Scented Bath Bombs 
- asstd.

T1703 £1.99Pkd. 12s
Slime Bags - asstd.

T1704 £1.99D/Box 24s
Floating Blinkers  
- asstd.

T1705 £1.99D/Box 12s
Squish-Ables -asstd.

new

new

T1706 £2.99Pkd. 12s
Magical Uni-Glow - asstd.

With  
lights

Try Me 
packaging

Lights 
up in 

water

T1707 £3.99Pkd. 12s
Fantasy Fairies - asstd.



EV
ER

YD
AY

 T
OY

S 
20

20

18 Unicorns Mermaids

new

TRAVEL  
ART SET
contains 
stampers,  

ink pad, 
notebook, 

crayons and 
stickers

STAMPER 
SET

contains 
stampers, 

ink pad and 
colouring 

pens

WATER 
BRACELETS

contains  
2 clear tubes, 

mini beads, 
glitter, sequins,  
2 silver charms,  

2 charm stickers

T1801 89pD/Box 24s
Unicorn Poo Tubs  
- asstd.

T1803 £1.99D/Box 24s
Light Up Unicorns  
- asstd.

T1809 £2.99Pkd. 12s
Mermaid Sparkling 
Water Bracelets

T1804 £4.49Pkd. 6s
Flashing Unicorn Wands 
- asstd.

T1805 £5.99Pkd. 3s
Pop Unicorns Stamper Set

T1806 £12.99Pkd. 1s
Pop Unicorns Travel Art Set

T1802 99pD/Box 24s
Unicorn Snap Bands 
- asstd.

Light 
up

Light 
up

new

T1808 £1.99Pkd. 12s
Mermaid Fossil Shell

new

T1807 £1.49D/Box 24s
Mermaids Fizzy  
Blind Bags - asstd.

Glow in 
the dark

Drop in water  
to see them  

fizz and  
reveal hidden 

mermaid!



EV
ER

YD
AY

 T
OY

S 
20

20

19My Princess

T1908 £2.99D/Box 12s
Fairy Princess Dolls  
- asstd.

T1903 £1.99D/Box 12s
Cutie Princess Dolls  
- asstd.

T1909 £3.49D/Box 12s
Sparkle Sensation 
Cosmetics

T1901
D/Box 12s

£1.99
Lil' Princess 
Dolls - asstd.

T1902
D/Box 12s

£1.99
Cupcake 
Princess Dolls  
- asstd.

T1904
D/Box 12s

£1.99
Party Princess 
Dolls - asstd.

T1906
D/Box 12s

£1.99
Beautiful  
Beads  
- asstd.

T1907
D/Box 12s

£1.99
Beautiful 
Purses

T1905
D/Box 12s

£1.99
Secret Diary

new

new



EV
ER

YD
AY

 T
OY

S 
20

20

20 Amaze Bombs

See them fizz in water

T2001 £1.99D/Box 24s
Scented Bath Bombs  
- asstd.

T2002 £1.99D/Box 24s
Jelly Slime  
Slimy Bath Bombs

T2004 £2.99D/Box 12s
Scented Bath Bombs 
(carded) - asstd.

T2005 £2.99D/Box 12s
Fizzy Pop Surprise - asstd.

T2003 £1.99D/Box 24s
Body Wash Pen - asstd.

T2006 £7.99Pkd. 3s
Grow Your Own Mermaid

T2007 £7.99Pkd. 3s
Jelly Slime  
Slimy Bath Bombs

T2008 £7.99Pkd. 3s
Bath Bomb Galaxy

Add water  
to see them  

fizz and  
reveal hidden 

surprise!

new

new

new

new

Scented Scented

Scented

Scented

Scented

For bath 
time fun



Role PlayMy Playhouse

EV
ER

YD
AY

 T
OY

S 
20

20

21

T2101 £1.49D/Box 24s
Play Money

T2104 £4.49Pkd. 12s
Porcelain Tea Set

T2105 £4.99Pkd. 12s
Pet Carry Cases  
- asstd.

T2102 £3.25D/Box 12s
Medical Cases

T2103 £3.49Pkd. 12s
Cooking Playset

T2106 £3.99Pkd. 12s
Animal Umbrellas  
- 2 asstd.

10 
pieces

New 
colours 
for 2020



Pokémon Spider-Man
EV

ER
YD

AY
 T

OY
S 

20
20

22

T2201 £10.99Pkd. 1s
Pokemon Battle Figures 
(11cm/4.5ins) - 4 asstd.

T2202 £12.99D/Box 6s
Pokemon Soft Toys 
(20cm/8ins) - asstd.

T2206 £3.99Pkd. 12s
Bumper Play PackT2205 £1.49Pkd. 12s

Play Pack

BUMPER  
PLAY PACK

contains  
colouring pad,  
mini colouring 

pad,  
8 colouring 
sheets and  
4 colouring 

pencils

STICKER  
SET

contains  
5 amazing 

sticker sheets 
and sticker 

album

PLAY PACK
contains  

mini colouring 
pad and  

4 colouring 
pencils

COLOURING SET
contains  

8 colouring sheets, 
6 colouring pencils 

and reusable 
stickers

May differ from 
the ones shown

new

new

new new
Includes 
over 30 

colouring 
pages

Includes  
40 

colouring 
pages

T2203
Pkd. 12s

£1.49
Colouring 
Set

T2204
Pkd. 12s

£1.49
Sticker  
Set

Assortment may 
differ from the  
one shown



EV
ER

YD
AY

 T
OY

S 
20

20

23Imaginext Gormiti Goo Jit ZuWWE

T2302 £9.99Pkd. 4s
Toy Story 4 Figures  
- asstd.

T2303 £9.99Pkd. 4s
Sharks Figures - asstd.

T2301 £9.99Pkd. 4s
DC Super Friends Figures 
- asstd.

T2304 £2.99D/Box 24s
Gormiti Mini Figures  
Blind Bags - asstd. T2306 £10.99Pkd. 1s

Heroes of Goo Jit Zu  
- 6 asstd.

Stretches up to  
3 times its size

Try Me 
packaging

T2305 £10.99Pkd. 1s
WWE Figures 
(15cm/6ins) - asstd.

May differ from 
the ones shown

new new new

new new

new

May differ from the ones shown May differ from the ones shown May differ from the ones shown

May differ from the ones shown



EV
ER

YD
AY

 T
OY

S 
20

20

24 Hot Wheels Construction Machines

T2409 £14.99Pkd. 1s
Set of 4  
Construction Trucks

T2407 £1.99Pkd. 12s
Builders Tools  
- asstd.

T2404 £9.99Pkd. 6s
5 Car Gift Set - asstd.

T2406 £13.99Pkd. 1s
Track Builder - asstd.

T2408 £9.99Pkd. 3s
Little Builder Tool Set

T2402 £5.99Pkd. 8s
Monster Trucks  
- asstd.

T2403 £6.99Pkd. 4s
Mariokart Replicas  
- asstd.

Supplied in 
attractive 
display box

T2401 £1.99D/Box 72s
Hot Wheels Cars  
- asstd.

15 
pieces

new

new

12ft track 
and one 
die-cast 
vehicle

new

T2405 £11.99Pkd. 1s
Monster Trucks  
(scale 1:64) - asstd. May differ from the ones shown

May differ from 
the ones shown



EV
ER

YD
AY

 T
OY

S 
20

20

25RoadsterzJCB

T2507 £5.99Pkd. 6s
Speed Machines  
- asstd.

T2508 £7.99Pkd. 3s
Extreme Buggies  
- 2 asstd.

T2506 £2.99Pkd. 12s
Pack of 4  
Mega Racers

T2505 £1.79Pkd. 12s
Pack of 8  
Micro Racers

Friction 
power

Friction 
power

T2501 £6.99Pkd. 6s
Mini Dump Truck - asstd.

T2503 £8.99Pkd. 6s
Pack of 5 Mini Moverz

T2502 £6.99D/Box 12s
Construction Vehicles 
- asstd.

T2504 £9.99Pkd. 6s
Large Vehicles  
(scale 1:32) - asstd.



Teamsterz
EV

ER
YD

AY
 T

OY
S 

20
20

26

With  
light & 
sound

T2601
D/Box 24s

£1.49
Street 
Machines 
- asstd.

T2604
Pkd. 12s

£3.99
Street 
Machines 
- asstd.

T2607
D/Box 12s

£4.99
City Coach 
- asstd.

T2608
D/Box 12s

£4.99
Speed Bike 
- asstd.

T2609
D/Box 9s

£5.99
Rescue 
Helicopter  
- asstd.

T2605
D/Box 12s

£4.49
Emergency 
Trucks  
- asstd.

T2606
D/Box 12s

£4.49
City Trucks 
- asstd.

T2602
D/Box 12s

£3.99
Emergency 
Response 
Helicopter  
- asstd.

T2603
D/Box 12s

£3.99
Container 
Truck  
- asstd.

new



Teamsterz

EV
ER

YD
AY

 T
OY

S 
20

20

27

Pack 
of 5

Try Me 
packaging

Try Me 
packaging

With  
light & 
sound

With  
light & 
sound

T2703
D/Box 9s

£6.99
Load & Go  
- asstd.

T2702
D/Box 12s

£6.99
Set of 5 
Street 
Machines  
- asstd.

T2706
D/Box 6s

£7.49
Car & 
Caravan  
- asstd.

T2707
D/Box 12s

£7.49
Fire Engine 
- asstd.

T2708
D/Box 9s

£7.49
Emergency 
Response  
- asstd.

T2701
D/Box 9s

£6.99
4 x 4 Sport 
Racing 
Team  
- asstd.

T2705
D/Box 9s

£6.99
Recovery 
Tow Truck  
- asstd.

T2704
D/Box 9s

£6.99
JCB 
Construction 
Series  
- asstd.



EV
ER

YD
AY

 T
OY

S 
20

20

Teamsterz28

T2801
D/Box 12s

£7.49
Car 
Transporter 
- asstd.

T2802
D/Box 12s

£7.49
Sea Cruiser 
Transporter 
- asstd.

T2803
D/Box 12s

£7.49
Ice Cream 
Van

T2804
D/Box 9s

£7.49
City Loader 
- asstd.

T2805
D/Box 9s

£7.49
Cargo 
Transporter 
- asstd.

T2806
D/Box 12s

£7.99
Tank Engine 
Train - asstd.

T2807 £8.99Pkd. 3s
Turbo Takedown 
Track Playset

newnew new



EV
ER

YD
AY

 T
OY

S 
20

20

On the RoadTeamsterz 29

new

Try Me 
packaging

Try Me 
packaging

Try Me 
packaging

With light  
& sound

With light  
& sound

With light  
& sound

T2901 £8.99Pkd. 3s
Refuse Truck  
(with light & sound)

T2903 £8.99Pkd. 3s
Ambulance  
(with light & sound)

T2904 £8.99Pkd. 3s
Set of 5 Mini Moverz

T2902 £8.99Pkd. 3s
Fire Engine  
(with light & sound)

TRANSPORTER
includes 

detachable 
trailer and  

2 racing cars

Pull  
back 

action
Pull  
back 

action

T2909 £14.99Pkd. 1s
Racing Team Transporter

T2905 99pD/Box 12s
Mini Jungle  
Racing Cars - asstd.

T2908 £3.99Pkd. 24s
Street Fire Cars  
- asstd.

T2906 £1.99D/Box 12s
Mini Racing Cars - asstd.

T2907 £2.49D/Box 12s
Diecast Motorcycles - asstd.

new

Pull  
back 

action



EV
ER

YD
AY

 T
OY

S 
20

20

30 On the Farm

T3007 £7.99Pkd. 6s
Classic Country  
Tractor & Digger - asstd.

T3005 £5.99D/Box 9s
Tractor & Trailer - asstd.

T3006 £7.49D/Box 6s
4 x 4 & Horsebox - asstd.

T3002 £3.99D/Box 12s
Tractor & Digger - asstd.

T3003 £4.49D/Box 12s
Cattle Truck - asstd.

T3004 £5.99D/Box 12s
4 x 4 Defender - asstd.

T3001
D/Box 12s

£3.99
Farm Quad  
- asstd.



EV
ER

YD
AY

 T
OY

S 
20

20

31On the Farm

T3102 £5.99Pkd. 3s
Tractor & Trailer - asstd.

T3106 £6.99Pkd. 3s
Combine Harvester 
(friction powered)  
- asstd.

T3107 £7.99Pkd. 3s
Farmyard Playset

T3104 £5.99Pkd. 3s
Large Tractor  
(friction powered) - asstd.

PLAYSET
contains  

3 tractors 
and  

3 trailers

T3101
Pkd. 12s

£4.99
Farm 
Vehicles 
Playset

T3105 £6.99Pkd. 3s
Tractor & Scoop  
(friction powered) - asstd.

T3103 £2.99Pkd. 12s
Tractor (friction powered) 
- asstd

Friction 
powered

13  
pieces

Friction 
powered

Friction 
powered

Friction 
powered

new

new



Western RiderKnights & Warriors Battle Royale
EV

ER
YD

AY
 T

OY
S 

20
20

32

Try Me 
packaging

WARRIOR 
SWORD

contains  
1 shield 

and  
2 swords

T3202
D/Box 24s

£1.99
Play  
Swords  
- asstd.

T3203
Pkd. 12s

£3.99
Warrior 
Sword & 
Shield Set

T3204
Pkd. 12s

£3.99
Castle 
Defender 
Set

T3209 £3.49Pkd. 12s
Battle Royale Target Strike

T3208 £1.99Pkd. 12s
Battle Royale Mini Strike

T3205 £2.99Pkd. 12s
Twin Holster

T3207 £4.99Pkd. 12s
Sharp Shooter

T3206 £2.99Pkd. 12s
Indian Archery Set

T3201 £1.49D/Box 24s
Foam Swords - asstd.



EV
ER

YD
AY

 T
OY

S 
20

20

33S.W.A.T Mission

T3301
Pkd. 12s

£1.99
Action 
Mission 
Soldier 
Pack

T3302
D/Box 24s

£1.99
8 Shot 
Ring Caps

T3304
D/Box 12s

£2.49
Spud Gun 
- 2 asstd.

Try Me 
packaging

Try Me 
packaging

With  
sound

T3307 £3.99Pkd. 6s
Response Team

T3306 £3.25Pkd. 12s
City Defender

T3303 £1.99D/Box 12s
Metal Handcuffs

See T3303  
for 8 shot  

caps

new

T3305
Pkd. 12s

£3.25
Pistol & 
Silencer  
- asstd.

20 rings 
per pack



EV
ER

YD
AY

 T
OY

S 
20

20

34 Dino World Fossil Eggs

Snap onto your 
schoolbag or 

backpack

T3407 £1.99D/Box 12s
Crocodile Fossil Eggs 
- asstd.

T3408 £1.99D/Box 24s
Dinosaur Fossil Eggs  
(Glow in the Dark) - asstd.

T3409 £5.99Pkd. 4s
Jurassic World  
Snap Squad - asstd.

T3406 £1.99D/Box 12s
Dinosaur Fossil Eggs 
- asstd.

T3401 £1.49D/Box 12s
Squishy Saurus - asstd.

T3403 £1.99D/Box 12s
Squeezy Saurus  
- asstd.

T3404 £2.49D/Box 12s
Glow Eggs - asstd.

T3402 £1.79D/Box 24s
Dino Fizz Bomb  
Blind Bags - asstd.

new

new
new

new

new

T3405
D/Box 8s

£4.99
Dino 
Flashlight

Chip away to find figure Glow in the dark

Drop in  
water to see 
them fizz and  
reveal hidden 

dinosaur!

New packaging 
for 2020



DinosaursMegasaurs 35

new
EV

ER
YD

AY
 T

OY
S 

20
20

T3506 £4.99Pkd. 12s
Dino Tub (12 pieces)

T3501
D/Box 24s

99p
Small 
Dinosaurs 
(15cm/6ins)  
- asstd.

T3502
D/Box 12s

£1.99
Medium 
Dinosaurs 
(20cm/8ins) 
- asstd.

T3507
D/Box 12s

£1.79
3D Dinosaur 
Puzzle Eggs 
- asstd.

T3503
D/Box 6s

£4.49
Large 
Dinosaur 
(30cm/12ins) 
- asstd.

T3504 £10.99Pkd. 1s
Giant Dinosaurs  
(50cm/20 ins) - 7 asstd.

May differ from 
the ones shown

T3505 £1.25D/Box 12s
Dinosaur Bounce Putty



Jokes & Gags
EV

ER
YD

AY
 T

OY
S 

20
20

36

T3606 £1.99D/Box 24s
Centipede Cyril - asstd.

T3601 99pD/Box 12s
Super Sizzlers  
Noise Magnets

T3602 £1.49D/Box 12s
Toilet Noise Putty  
- asstd.

T3609 £1.99Pkd. 12s
Pack of 9  
Moody Faces

T3603 £1.49D/Box 12s
Bouncing Putty  
- asstd.

T3604 £1.49D/Box 12s
Twisteez Bracelets  
- asstd.

T3608 £1.99D/Box 24s
Pack of 12  
Rocket Balloons

T3605 £1.79D/Box 24s
Slippery Snakes  
- asstd.

T3607 £1.99D/Box 12s
Big Banana

new

Throw them 
up and hear 
them zing

New packaging 
for 2020



Jokes & Gags

EV
ER

YD
AY

 T
OY

S 
20

20

37

T3701 £1.99D/Box 12s
Stretchy Poop

T3702 £1.99D/Box 12s
Crazy Carrot

T3704 £1.99D/Box 12s
Sea Life Squishy T3705 £1.99D/Box 12s

Cheeky Chilli

T3706 £1.99D/Box 12s
Ricardo Avocado

T3707 £2.25D/Box 12s
Bead Ball Wrigglies  
- asstd.

T3703 £1.99D/Box 12s
Squeezy Gel Ball  
- asstd.

new

new

new

Try Me 
packaging

Try Me 
packaging Try Me 

packaging

Try Me 
packaging

Try Me 
packaging

T3708 £2.99Pkd. 12s
Squidgy Bead Ball - asstd.

new



EV
ER

YD
AY

 T
OY

S 
20

20

Jokes & Gags38

T3803 £1.99Pkd. 12s
Gross! Stink Lab!

T3801 £1.99D/Box 12s
Gross! Eyeball Blinkers - asstd.

T3802 £1.99D/Box 12s
Gross! Splat Ball  
- asstd.

new

Light 
up

Light 
up

Light 
up

Alien Eggs Alien Invasion

Try Me 
packaging

T3805 £1.49D/Box 24s
Glow in the Dark  
Alien Eggs - asstd.

T3806 £1.49D/Box 24s
Good & Evil  
Alien Eggs - asstd.

T3804 £1.99D/Box 24s
Poop! Flashing Floaters 
- asstd.

T3807 £1.49D/Box 12s
Birth Eggs - asstd.

T3808 £2.99D/Box 12s
Wall Creepers

T3809 £2.99D/Box 12s
Boggle Blinkers - asstd.



Creepsterz

EV
ER

YD
AY

 T
OY

S 
20

20

39

T3908 £2.99Pkd. 12s
Stretchy Snakes - asstd.

new

new

T3907 £2.99D/Box 12s
Wall Creepers - asstd.

Try Me 
packaging

T3903
D/Box 12s

£1.99
Stretchy 
Spiders  
- asstd.

T3904
D/Box 12s

£1.99
Creepy 
Blinkers  
- asstd.

T3901
D/Box 24s

£1.49
Stretchy 
Lizards  
- asstd.

T3902
D/Box 12s

£1.99
Stretch-i-mals 
- asstd.

Try me packaging

new

T3905
D/Box 12s

£1.99
Liquid 
Lizards  
in Slime  
- asstd.

Light 
up

T3906 £1.99D/Box 12s
Sticky & Stretchy Snakes 
- asstd.



EV
ER

YD
AY

 T
OY

S 
20

20

40 Putty & Slime

T4001 99pD/Box 12s
Noise Maker Putty Tub 
- asstd.

T4002 99pD/Box 24s
Marty's Slime - asstd.

T4007 £1.99Pkd. 12s
Fruity Scented Slime 
- asstd.

T4006 £1.99D/Box 12s
Two Tone Bouncing Putty 
- asstd.

T4004 £1.25D/Box 12s
Twist Putty - asstd.

T4005 £1.99D/Box 12s
Twist Slime - asstd.

T4008 £2.99Pkd. 12s
Wonder Bounce Putty

T4009 £3.49Pkd. 12s
Amazing Glitter Putty Tub 
- asstd.

T4003 99pD/Box 12s
Mad Skulls - asstd.

Slime-tastic 
goo!

new

new



EV
ER

YD
AY

 T
OY

S 
20

20

41

new

Slime Musical

T4101 £3.99Pkd. 3s
Gross Slime Pop-Ems

T4102 £4.49Pkd. 3s
Glitter Gloop Creations

T4104 £7.49Pkd. 3s
Slime Making Kit

T4103 £4.49Pkd. 3s
Glow in the Dark Gloop 
Creations

T4105 £1.79D/Box 12s
Groovy Tunes Echo Mic 
- asstd.

T4108 £2.99D/Box 8s
Wooden Jingle Sticks  
- 4 asstd.

T4107 £2.99D/Box 8s
Wooden Maracas  
- 4 asstd.

T4106 £1.99Pkd. 12s
Groovy Tunes Recorder 
- asstd.



Hot Shots
EV

ER
YD

AY
 T

OY
S 

20
20

42

T4207 £1.59D/Box 12s
Soft Soccer Balls 
(7.5cm/3ins) - asstd.

T4202 85pD/Box 48s
Single Tennis Balls

T4204 £1.49D/Box 24s
Box of 5  
Table Tennis Balls

T4205 £1.49Pkd. 10s
Pack of 2 Tennis Balls

T4206 £1.49D/Box 12s
Tube of 4 Shuttlecocks

T4203 99pD/Box 24s
Swirl Balls (6.2cm/2.5ins) 
- asstd.

See p56 
for more 
gliders

T4201 25pD/Box 48s
Propeller Fighter 
Gliders - asstd.



Hot Shots

EV
ER

YD
AY

 T
OY

S 
20

20

43

Light 
up

T4307 £3.99D/Box 8s
Boom Bat Set  
(2 players) - asstd.

T4308 £6.49Pkd. 6s
Table Tennis Set  
in Bag (2 players)

T4301
D/Box 12s

£1.25
Asstd. Metallic 
Marbles 50 + 2

T4304
Pkd. 12s

£1.99
Twin Catch It  
- asstd.

T4303
D/Box 12s

£1.99
Cool Shades 
- asstd.

T4302
D/Box 12s

£1.99
Skipping Ropes  
(with wooden 
handles)  
- asstd.

T4306
Pkd. 12s

£1.99
Pack of 8   
Jet Balls - asstd.

T4305
Pkd. 24s

£1.99
Light Up Yoyo  
- asstd.

See T4204 for 
Table Tennis Balls



EV
ER

YD
AY

 T
OY

S 
20

20

44 Natural World Novelties

Glitter 
look

T4402 £5.99Pkd. 12s
Natural World  
Farm Animals - asstd.

T4403 £5.99Pkd. 12s
Natural World  
Ocean Life - asstd.

T4404 £5.99Pkd. 12s
Natural World  
Wild World - asstd.

T4405 99pD/Box 24s
Wild Animals 
(15cm/6ins) - asstd.

T4407 £1.49D/Box 24s
Glitter Sand Critters  
- asstd.

T4408 £1.79D/Box 12s
Squidgy Crabs - asstd.

T4406 £1.25D/Box 24s
Stretch Snakes 
(70cm/27.5ins) - asstd.

T4409 £2.79D/Box 12s
Zoo Party Squeez 
Animals - asstd.

T4401 £3.49Pkd. 12s
Natural World  
Animals Bag - asstd.



45

EV
ER

YD
AY

 T
OY

S 
20

20

Novelties

T4509 £4.99D/Box 18s
Original Slinky

T4506 £1.99D/Box 12s
Squeezy Puffer 
Octopus - asstd.

T4505 £2.25D/Box 6s
Flashing Pigglies 
(10cm/4ins) - asstd.

T4508
D/Box 45s

£2.49
Harry Potter 
Pencil Toppers 
Blind Bags  
- asstd.

T4507
D/Box 45s

£2.49
Ooshies Pencil 
Toppers Blind 
Bag - asstd.

Light 
up

Light 
up

Light 
up

Light 
up

T4501 99pD/Box 12s
Flashing Squidgy  
Teddies - 4 asstd.

T4502 99pD/Box 12s
Flashing Squidgy Owls 
- 4 asstd.

Light 
up

T4504 £1.99D/Box 24s
Light-Up Floating 
Flamingo

T4503 £1.79D/Box 24s
Flash Floating 
Tranportation - 4 asstd.

new

new



Novelties
EV

ER
YD

AY
 T

OY
S 

20
20

46

T4604 99pPkd. 24s
Whoopee Cushion 
(20cm/8ins) - asstd.

T4606 99pD/Box 24s
Sequin Snap Bands  
- asstd.

T4603 99pD/Box 12s
Moody Faces - asstd.

T4601 89pD/Box 24s
Bouncing Egg Balls 
(4.5cm/1.75ins)

Looks and 
feels like a 
real egg!

T4602
Pkd. 12s

99p
Mad Ball  
- asstd.

T4605
Pkd. 24s

99p
Wriggley 
Magic 
Worm

T4607
D/Box 24s

99p
Magic 
Spring

new



Novelties

EV
ER

YD
AY

 T
OY

S 
20

20

47

T4706 £2.49D/Box 27s
Cube Puzzles - asstd.

T4705 £2.25Pkd. 6s
Robot Hand

T4704 £1.99Pkd. 24s
Pack of 5 Punch Ball 
Balloons (40cm/16ins)

T4703 £1.99Pkd. 6s
Juggling Balls

T4707 £2.79Pkd. 12s
Expanding Flexi Ball 
(28cm/11ins)

T4701
D/Box 24s

£1.25
Spiral Groan 
Tubes - asstd. T4702

D/Box 12s

£1.25
Fluffy Rainbow 
Pens - asstd.

new

new

new



EV
ER

YD
AY

 T
OY

S 
20

20

48

new

new

new

New 
packaging

Playballs

T4808 £1.49D/Box 12s
Flashing Hi-Bounce 
Balls - asstd.

T4810 £1.99D/Box 12s
Light Up Glitter Squeeze Balls - asstd.

T4811 £2.49D/Box 8s
Pack of 3 Soft Sponge Balls

T4809 £1.49D/Box 12s
Light Up Gel Balls 
(6cm/2.25ins) - asstd.

T4801
D/Box 24s

79p
Happy Face 
Stress Balls 
(6.5cm/2.5ins)

T4804
D/Box 24s

£1.09
Sponge Rubber 
Marble Balls 
(6cm/2.25ins)  
- asstd.

T4805
D/Box 24s

£1.09
Sponge Rubber 
Sports Balls 
(6cm/2.25ins)  
- asstd.

T4806
D/Box 12s

£1.25
Mesh Squeeze 
Balls

T4807
D/Box 12s

£1.49
Light-Up 
Squidgy 
Mesh Balls  
- asstd.

T4812
D/Box 12s

£1.99
Squeeze Balls 
(6cm/2.25ins) 
- asstd.

T4802
D/Box 12s

99p
Smelly 
Fun Balls 
(10cm/4ins)  
- asstd.

T4803
D/Box 12s

£1.25
Pigglies

Light 
up

Light 
up

Light 
up

Light 
up

Smell 
Fruity!



Outdoor FunFun Sport 49

T4905 £3.25Pkd. 12s
Ball Pump - asstd.

T4911 £3.49Pkd. 10s
Rainbow Badminton Set 
(2 players)

T4903 £1.99Pkd. 12s
Skipping Ropes (with 
soft handles) - asstd.

T4904 £3.99Pkd. 6s
Deluxe Catch Ball  
(2 players) - asstd.

T4906 £4.49D/Box 12s
Bat & Ball Set (with soft 
handles) - asstd.

T4901 £1.99D/Box 12s
Skimmer Discs - asstd.

T4902 £1.99D/Box 12s
Soccer Balls - asstd.

T4909
Pkd. 10s

£6.99
Cricket Set  
- size 3

T4910
Pkd. 10s

£7.99
Cricket Set 
- size 5

T4907 £4.99Pkd. 10s
Softball Tennis in Carrier 
(2 players) - asstd.

EV
ER

YD
AY

 T
OY

S 
20

20

new

new

new

T4908 £7.99Pkd. 6s
Tennis Set (2 players)

See T4206 for 
Shuttlecocks

See T4202  
and T4205 for 
Tennis Balls

CRICKET  
SETS

contain  
bat, stumps  

and ball



EV
ER

YD
AY

 T
OY

S 
20

20

50

New  
assortment  

for 2020

New  
assortment  

for 2020

Jumbo size!
Bright neon 

colours

T5005 £2.99Pkd. 12s
Jumbo Neon Rainbow Ball 
(28cm/11ins)

T5003 £2.99Pkd. 12s
Character Playballs 
(23cm/9ins)  
- Assortment A

T5006 £4.99Pkd. 12s
Foam Soft Ball 
(20cm/8ins) - 4 asstd.

T5001 £1.59Pkd. 12s
Smiley Balls on Keychain 
(25cm/10ins) (supplied 
deflated) - 3 asstd.

T5002
Pkd. 12s

£1.99
Playballs 
(23cm/9ins) 
- asstd.

T5007
Pkd. 1s

£25.00
2 Tier  
Ball Stand 
(supplied 
empty)

Colour of stand 
may vary from  
the one shown

All the balls 
shown in the 
stand are for 
illustration 

purposes only 
- stand will 
be supplied 

empty

T5004 £2.99Pkd. 12s
Character Playballs 
(23cm/9ins)  
- Assortment B

new

Supplied deflated  
- see T4905 for  
Ball Pump

Playballs



EV
ER

YD
AY

 T
OY

S 
20

20

51

new

Footballs

Supplied deflated  
- see T4905 for  

Ball Pump

T5106 £3.99Pkd. 12s
32 Panel Football 
(supplied deflated)  
- 3 asstd.

T5105 £4.99Pkd. 12s
All Surface Football   
- 4 asstd.

T5102 £1.49Pkd. 12s
Football (22cm/8ins)  
(supplied deflated) - 3 asstd.

new

Supplied 
deflated  
- see 
T4905 for  
Ball Pump

T5103 £2.99Pkd. 12s
Trophy Football (200g) 
- 2 asstd.

T5104 £4.99Pkd. 12s
Leather Stitched Football 
(22.5cm/9ins) - 2 asstd.

T5101 £1.99Pkd. 12s
Club Striker Football



EV
ER

YD
AY

 T
OY

S 
20

20

52 Fishing

TELESCOPIC 
FISHING ROD

contains 
telescopic rod, 
reel with line, 
float, sinkers 

and hooks

T5201 £1.25Pkd. 12s
Fishing Net  
(25cm/10ins) - asstd.

T5202 £2.49Pkd. 10s
Shrimp Net  
(24cm/9.5ins) - asstd.

T5203 £2.49Pkd. 12s
Telescopic Fish Net 
(20cm/8ins) - asstd.

T5204 £1.59Pkd. 15s
Crab Line with Bait Bag 
- asstd.

T5207 £7.49Pkd. 6s
Telescopic Fishing Rod Set 
(167cm/65ins)

T5205
Pkd. 12s

£2.39
Crabbing 
Bucket  
(5 litre)

new

T5206
Pkd. 12s

£2.99
Super Crab 
Catcher  
- asstd.



EV
ER

YD
AY

 T
OY

S 
20

20

53On the Beach

new

new

T5301
Pkd. 40s

99p
Plastic Spade 
(33cm/13ins) 
- 3 asstd.

T5302
Pkd. 50s

£1.25
Plastic Spade 
(45cm/18ins) 
- 3 asstd.

T5303
Pkd. 48s

£1.79
Shield Spade 
(wooden handle) 
(71cm/28ins)  
- 3 asstd.

T5304
Pkd. 12s

89p
Round Bucket 
(14cm/5.5ins)  
- 3 asstd.

T5307
Pkd. 6s

£3.99
Castle Bucket 
Set (7 pieces) 
(17cm/6.5ins) 
- 2 asstd.

T5308
Pkd. 12s

£1.69
Printed Spade 
(wooden handle) 
(52cm/20.5ins)  
- 2 asstd.

T5309
Pkd. 12s

£1.79
Printed Bucket 
(16cm/6.25ins) 
- 2 asstd.

T5306
Pkd. 18s

£1.79
Castle Bucket 
(15cm/6ins)  
- asstd.

T5305
Pkd. 12s

£1.49
Bucket 
with Pourer 
(23cm/9 ins) 
- asstd.

7 piece 
set



EV
ER

YD
AY

 T
OY

S 
20

20

54

T5406 £6.49Pkd. 12s
Plastic Boules Set

May differ 
from the 
one shown

T5403 £3.99Pkd. 12s
Round Castle Bucket Set (6 pieces) 
(15cm/6ins) - 3 asstd.

T5407 99pD/Box 12s
Wind-Up Magic Mini Fans 
- 3 asstd.

On the Beach

T5401 £2.49Pkd. 12s
Watering Can 
(11cm/4.25ins) - 3 asstd.

T5404
Pkd. 6s

£4.99
Fish Design 
Bucket Set  
(5 pieces) 
(17cm/6.5ins)

T5405
Pkd. 12s

£3.99
Beach Bat 
Paddle/
Catch Set

new

new

T5402 £3.25Pkd. 18s
Bucket, Spade & Ball Set 
(bucket 13cm/5ins, ball 
15cm/6ins) - 3 asstd.

5 piece 
set

6 piece 
set



55

EV
ER

YD
AY

 T
OY

S 
20

20

T5507
Pkd. 2s

£5.99
Hopper  
- 2 asstd.

Outdoor Fun

Supplied 
deflated  
in box

Converts from  
4 wheels to 
3, then 2 as 

the child 
progresses

three wheel  
stage

two wheel  
stage

T5501 £19.99Pkd. 1s
My First Scooter (blue)

T5503 £19.99Pkd. 1s
Nebulus Scooter (blue)

T5504 £19.99Pkd. 1s
Nebulus Scooter (pink)

T5502 £19.99Pkd. 1s
My First Scooter (pink)

Holographic 
pattern with 
rattle beads

Assorted 
sizes and 
colours

T5505
D/Box 36s

£1.99
Holographic 
Hula Hoops  
- asstd.

T5506 £3.99Pkd. 12s
Light-up Hula Skipper

Light 
up



Gliders Kites
EV

ER
YD

AY
 T

OY
S 

20
20

56

T5602
D/Box 48s

39p
Fairy Gliders 
- 4 asstd.

T5607 £3.99D/Box 48s
Diamond Kites  
(60 x 70cm/ 
23.5 x 27.5ins)  
- 4 asstd.

T5603 99pD/Box 24s
Air Aces Super Gliders - asstd.

T5609
Pkd. 12s

£1.99
Dog Ball 
Throwers  
- asstd.

T5601
D/Box 36s

89p
Foil 
Windmills  
- asstd.

Outdoor Fun

T5610
D/Box 12s

£3.25
Balls Push 
Twin Set

T5604 £3.99Pkd. 6s
Mini Delta Kite  
(46 x 22cm/18 x 8.5ins)

T5605 £4.99Pkd. 6s
Mini Butterfly Kite  
(49 x 88cm/19 x 34.5ins) 
- asstd.

T5608
D/Box 48s

99p
Flying Ring/
Disc - asstd.

T5606 £1.99Pkd. 6s
Rainbow Kite  
(single string)

new

new

See p42 
for more 
gliders



Outdoor Fun

EV
ER

YD
AY

 T
OY

S 
20

20

57

Whistles  
in flight

T5702
Pkd. 1s

£22.99
Classic 
Swingball

T5706
Pkd. 6s

£6.99
Golf Trolley 
Set - asstd.

T5707
Pkd. 6s

£7.99
Phlat Ball 
Metallic Jr  
- asstd.

T5705
D/Box 12s

£3.99
Rocket Balls 
(with whistle) 
(28cm/11ins)  
- asstd.

T5701
Pkd. 1s

£19.99
Reflex 
Soccer  
All Surface

T5704
Pkd. 1s

£29.99
Classic  
All Surface 
in Carry 
Case

T5703
Pkd. 1s

£19.99
Early Fun  
All Surface 
in Carry 
Case

GOLF TROLLEY 
SET

contains  
3 clubs, 4 balls,  
& 2 hole flags

T5708 £2.99Pkd. 5s
Junior Gardener 
Gardening Set

Throw a 
disc, catch 

a ball



EV
ER

YD
AY

 T
OY

S 
20

20

58

T5801 £1.39Pkd. 24s
Child's Swim Goggles  
- asstd.

T5806 £13.99Pkd. 3s
Rigid Wall Pool 
(150cm/59ins)

T5805 £10.99Pkd. 4s
Rigid Wall Pool 
(119cm/47ins)

T5803 £2.49Pkd. 6s
Animal Donut Swim Ring  
(55 x 65cm/21.5 x 25.5ins) - asstd.

T5802
Pkd. 6s

£1.79
Arm 
Bands  
- asstd.

new

Water Fun

T5804 £7.99Pkd. 6s
Plain 3 Ring Pool 
(122cm/48ins) - asstd.



59

EV
ER

YD
AY

 T
OY

S 
20

20

Water FunAquashot

T5901 39pD/Box 48s
Water Bombs

T5903 £1.99Pkd. 12s
Tornado Water Blaster 
- asstd.

T5905 £2.99Pkd. 12s
Aqua Storm Water 
Blaster

T5906 £4.99Pkd. 6s
Cyclone Water Blaster

T5904 £4.99Pkd. 6s
Hurricane Water Blaster

T5907 £8.99Pkd. 3s
Deluge Water Blaster

T5902 99pD/Box 12s
Pack of 200 Water 
Bomb Balloons

T5908 £1.29D/Box 24s
Water Pumps - asstd.

T5909 £1.79D/Box 12s
Splash Disc Water Toy - asstd.

new



Water Fun Bubbles
EV

ER
YD

AY
 T

OY
S 

20
20

60

T6001
D/Box 24s

£1.25
Water Blaster 
(23cm/9ins)  
- asstd.

T6002
D/Box 12s

£1.99
Water Gun 
(30cm/12ins) 
- asstd.

Includes  
2 x 75ml bags 

of bubble 
solution

Dip the glove into 
the bubble solution 
and wave to create 

lots of bubbles

T6003 £7.99Pkd. 6s
Water Gun Back Pack (28cm/11ins)

Includes 
bottle of 

bubble 
solution

Light 
up

T6004 99pD/Box 24s
Shark & Dinosaur 
Bubble Wands - asstd.

T6010 £1.79Pkd. 12s
Bubble Wavers - asstd.

T6005 99pD/Box 24s
Unicorn & Mermaid 
Bubble Wands - asstd.

T6006 99pD/Box 24s
Bubble Wands - asstd.

T6008
D/Box 24s

45p
Bubbles 
Bottle 
(70ml)  
- asstd.

T6009
D/Box 24s

99p
Bubbles 
Bottle 
(250ml)  
- asstd.

T6007 £3.99Pkd. 12s
Light-Up Bubble Gun with Bubbles

new

new

new



Creative Play

EV
ER

YD
AY

 T
OY

S 
20

20

61

Washable

T6108 £2.39Pkd. 12s
Poster Paints  
(6 pots & 1 brush)

T6109 £4.55Pkd. 12s
Poster Paints  
(12 pots & 2 brushes)

T6107 £3.39Pkd. 6s
Poster Paints  
(5 bottles & 2 brushes)

T6103 £4.99D/Box 16s
Craft Kits - 4 asstd.

T6106 £3.25Pkd. 12s
Face Paints

T6105 £1.99Pkd. 12s
Mini Doodler - asstd.

T6102 £4.99Pkd. 6s
Craft Carry Bag

T6104
Pkd. 12s

£1.99
Magnetic 
Letters/
Numbers  
- 3 asstd.

new

new

T6101
D/Box 36s

99p
Plasticine 
Basix



Smiles Fun & Activity Range
EV

ER
YD

AY
 T

OY
S 

20
20

62

Solvent 
free

T6201 £1.15Pkd. 20s
12 Half Coloured Pencils

T6204 65pPkd. 20s
8 Wax Crayons

T6207 £1.59Pkd. 10s
2 Safe Scissors

T6208 £1.69Pkd. 10s
PVA Glue (100ml)

T6205 £2.29Pkd. 10s
12 Chunky Jumbo Crayons

T6206 £1.59Pkd. 10s
10 Brush Tip Pens

T6202 £1.79Pkd. 10s
12 Full Coloured Pencils

T6203 £2.39Pkd. 10s
10 Chunky Colour Pencils 
& Sharpener

to       standards

Fully tested
for safety

� Eye catching  
high quality popular  

activity lines
� Exclusively from the  

Club Group
� Fully tested for safety  

to  standards



Smiles Fun & Activity Range

EV
ER

YD
AY

 T
OY

S 
20

20

63

to       standards

Fully tested
for safety

T6305
Pkd. 12s

£2.89
Sparkling 
Activity 
Pack

T6304
Pkd. 10s

£1.69
5 Glitter 
Tubes

T6307
Pkd. 10s

£1.59
A4 Activity 
Pad  
(20 leaves)

T6308
Pkd. 10s

£1.59
A4 Sketch 
Book  
(40 leaves)

T6301
Pkd. 20s

£1.19
Modelling 
Clay

T6302
Pkd. 10s

£3.29
6 Poster 
Paints with 
Brush

T6303
Pkd. 10s

£1.99
3 Paint 
Brushes

T6306
Pkd. 12s

£3.29
Self-
Adhesive 
Activity 
Pack



Crayola64

T6401 £2.99Pkd. 6s
Toy Story 4  
Color & Sticker Book

T6402 £2.99Pkd. 6s
Frozen II  
Color & Sticker Book

T6409 £8.99Pkd. 2s
Washimals - Dogs

T6404 £6.99Pkd. 6s
Peppa Pig Color Wonder

T6408 £8.99Pkd. 3s
Colour 'n' Style Unicorn

T6407 £6.99Pkd. 6s
Ryan's World Color Wonder

T6403 £4.99Pkd. 6s
Colour by Numbers  
(with 6 Mini Markers)

T6406 £6.99Pkd. 6s
Frozen II Color Wonder

T6405 £6.99Pkd. 6s
Paw Patrol Mighty Pups 
Color Wonder

T6410 £8.99Pkd. 2s
Washimals - Cats

new

newnewnew

new

EV
ER

YD
AY

 T
OY

S 
20

20



65

EV
ER

YD
AY

 T
OY

S 
20

20

T6502 £1.25Pkd. 24s
Air Clay Dinosaur Set  
- 4 asstd.

T6504 £1.25D/Box 12s
Soft Ripple Sand - asstd.

T6505 £1.25D/Box 12s
Go Flo Snow - asstd.

T6507 £1.49D/Box 16s
Stiro-Foam  
Modelling Foam - asstd.

T6506 £1.49D/Box 12s
Silk Clay - asstd.

T6501
D/Box 12s

99p
Super 
Dough 
Multi Cutie 
- asstd.

T6510
Pkd. 6s

£5.99
Air Dry Clay 
Activity Tub 
- 4 asstd.

T6509
Pkd. 12s

£2.49
Money Box 
Dough Set  
- 2 asstd.

T6503
D/Box 12s

£1.49
Super 
Elasti-Clay  
- asstd.

T6508 £4.99Pkd. 3s
Dough Creatures

new new new

newnew

DOUGH 
CREATURES

contains 
6 doughs,  
25 plastic  

body parts  
and 1 dough 

syringe

MONEY BOX 
DOUGH SET

contains 
12 doughs,  
5 cutters

AIR DRY CLAY
contains 

15 x polystyrene balls, 
8 pairs eyes,  

1 x hair making tool,  
1 x roller,  

2 x cutting tools,  
4 x pipe cleaners 
1 x bag sequins May differ 

from the 
one shown

Dough

£1 less 
than last 

year!

Less than 
last year!



EV
ER

YD
AY

 T
OY

S 
20

20

66

New 
packaging 
for 2020

New 
packaging 
for 2020

Fun Dough Fun Sand

T6601 £1.99D/Box 12s
Fun Dough  
(pack of 3 pots)

T6604 £4.99Pkd. 12s
Party Pack (15 mini pots)

T6605 £4.99Pkd. 6s
Cookie Creations

T6606 £4.99Pkd. 6s
Shape & Play

T6607 £4.99Pkd. 6s
Magical Unicorns

T6602 £3.49D/Box 12s
Mini Dough Designer 
(10 pieces) - asstd.

T6603 £3.49Pkd. 12s
Party Stack (10 pots)

T6608
D/Box 24s

£1.99
Moulding 
Sand  
- asstd.

T6609
D/Box 6s

£2.49
Sandy 
Floss  
- asstd. T6610 £4.99Pkd. 6s

Super Sand

new

new

new new new



EV
ER

YD
AY

 T
OY

S 
20

20

67

T6708 £8.99D/Box 6s
Dinosaurs World  
Building Brick Egg - asstd.

T6704 £2.99Pkd. 6s
Paper World 3D Puzzle 
Kits - 6 asstd.

T6705 £5.49Pkd. 6s
Alien Invaders 3D Puzzle 
Kits - 4 asstd.

T6706
Pkd. 3s

£7.99
Pizza Party 
Playset

T6707
Pkd. 3s

£7.99
Vegetable 
Shop 
Playset

T6701 £1.25Pkd. 12s
Dinosaur World Building Kit 
- 6 asstd.

T6703
D/Box 12s

£1.99
Shopping 
Complex 
Mini Bricks 
Kits

T6702
D/Box 12s

£1.25
Racing Car 
Mini Bricks 
Kits - asstd.

new new

new

new

new

new

Creative Play

May differ 
from the 
one shown

4 foam board 
models to make 

in each box
May differ from 
the ones shown May differ from 

the ones shown



EV
ER

YD
AY

 T
OY

S 
20

20

68 Creative Play Sticky Mosaics

T6803
Pkd. 3s

£3.25
Paint 
Your Own 
Moneybox  
- 3 asstd.

T6801
Pkd. 24s

£1.49
Beads Set 
in Bottle

Make your picture 
then spray with 

the water sprayer 
included to stick 

the beads together

T6805 £4.99Pkd. 3s
Mermaid Magnets 
Mould & Paint

T6804 £4.99Pkd. 3s
Butterflies Mould & Paint

T6802 £1.99D/Box 24s
Magic Water Beads  
- asstd.

MERMAID 
MAGNETS

contains: 6  moulds,  
1 magentic strip, 

plaster mix,  
1 sachet of glitter, 

tray for mixing,  
5 paints and 1 brush

BUTTERFLIES 
MOULD & PAINT

contains:  
moulding tray, 

plaster powder, 
mixing cup, stirring 
rod, paints, paint 

brush and magnets

T6808 £12.99Pkd. 1s
Sticky Mosaics - 6 asstd.

T6807 £7.99Pkd. 3s
My First Sticky Mosaics  
- asstd.

T6806 £4.99Pkd. 6s
Sticky Mosaics  
Travel Pack - asstd.

new new

new

new

May differ from  
the ones shown

May differ from  
the ones shown

May differ from  
the ones shown



69

EV
ER

YD
AY

 T
OY

S 
20

20

Creative PlayScience Matters

ORIGINAL 
SPIROGRAPH

contains 
8 markers,  

guide booklet, 
design paper  

and  
storage tray

T6910 £16.99Pkd. 1s
Original Spirograph  
(30 pieces)

T6909 £9.99Pkd. 1s
Travel Spirograph  
(10 pieces)

T6903 £5.99Pkd. 3s
Terrarium Grow Your Own

T6902 £4.49Pkd. 3s
Sun & Moon Dream Catcher

T6901 £2.49Pkd. 6s
Make Your Own Solar System

Makes 3  
solar powered 

models

T6905
Pkd. 3s

£7.99
Spider 
Robot

T6906
Pkd. 3s

£7.99
Solar 
Robot

T6904
Pkd. 3s

£6.99
Balloon 
Powered 
Planes

T6908
Pkd. 1s

£14.99
Classic 
Blocks  
(800 
pieces)

T6907
Pkd. 3s

£6.99
Fingerprint 
Kit new

new

new

Glow  
in the 
dark

Compatible 
with other 

brands



Card Games
EV

ER
YD

AY
 T

OY
S 

20
20

70

T7002 £1.25D/Box 24s
Alphabet/Numbers  
Flash Cards in Tin  
- 2 asstd.

new

T7004
Pkd. 6s

£5.49
Shuffle 4 in 1 
Card Games  
- Toy Story 4

T7006
Pkd. 6s

£5.49
Shuffle 4 in 1 
Card Games  
- Harry Potter

T7005
Pkd. 6s

£5.49
Shuffle 4 in 1 
Card Games  
- Frozen II

T7009
Pkd. 12s

£6.49
Uno 
Junior

T7010
D/Box 12s

£8.49
Uno  
Get Wild

T7001 £1.25D/Box 24s
Monsters/Fairies  
Snap Game Cards in Tin  
- 2 asstd.

new

new

new

new

T7003 £1.79D/Box 24s
Children's Card Games  
- 4 asstd.

T7007 £1.99D/Box 24s
Snap Cards in Tin - 4 asstd.

T7008 £1.99D/Box 24s
Children's Card Games  
in Tin - asstd.



EV
ER

YD
AY

 T
OY

S 
20

20

71

T7107
Pkd. 3s

£9.99
Chattabox

T7108
Pkd. 3s

£9.99
Up a Bit

T7109
Pkd. 3s

£9.99
Family 
Charades

T7106 £5.99Pkd. 6s
World's Smallest Jigsaw 
Puzzle - 3 asstd.

T7103
Pkd. 6s

£4.99
Top Trivia  
- Film & 
Television

T7104
Pkd. 6s

£4.99
Top Trivia  
- Music

T7105
Pkd. 6s

£4.99
Top Trivia  
- General 
Knowledge

T7102 £1.99D/Box 20s
Royal Flush Playing Cards 
- asstd.

Quality 
linen  
finish

new

new new

new

new new new

new

Jigsaw PuzzlesCard Games

Finished size 
42 x 29cm/16.5 x 11.5 ins 

with 1000 pieces  
half normal size

T7101 95pD/Box 12s
Plastic Coated Playing Cards 
- asstd.



Games
EV

ER
YD

AY
 T

OY
S 

20
20

72

new

T7202 £2.25D/Box 12s
Dominoes

T7201 £1.49D/Box 24s
Magnetic Compact Games 
- 4 asstd.

T7203 £2.99Pkd. 6s
Marble Drop

T7207 £4.99Pkd. 3s
Pop n' Hop

T7208 £4.99Pkd. 3s
Word Pile

T7209 £5.99Pkd. 3s
The Big Bluff

T7206 £4.99Pkd. 3s
Babble Battle!

T7204
Pkd. 3s

£4.49
Tower 
Collapse

T7205
Pkd. 3s

£4.99
Towering 
Blocks

new

new

new

new



Games

EV
ER

YD
AY

 T
OY

S 
20

20

73

T7301
Pkd. 3s

£4.99
Draughts

T7303
Pkd. 3s

£4.99
Snakes & 
Ladders

T7305
Pkd. 3s

£6.99
Line Up 4

T7307
Pkd. 3s

£7.99
Snappy 
Shark

T7306
Pkd. 3s

£6.99
Who's 
Who

T7308
Pkd. 3s

£7.99
Bingo

T7304
Pkd. 3s

£4.99
Ludo

T7302
Pkd. 3s

£4.99
Chess



EV
ER

YD
AY

 T
OY

S 
20

20

Games74

T7404 £7.99Pkd. 3s
Dino Dentist

T7406 £9.99Pkd. 3s
T-Rex Tantrum

T7407 £14.99Pkd. 1s
Stand Up Sit Down

T7408 £14.99Pkd. 1s
Kids Charades

T7409 £14.99Pkd. 1s
Eye Spy with My Little Eye

new

new new new

newnew

T7403 £7.99Pkd. 3s
Shaking Surgeon

T7401 £7.99Pkd. 3s
Tangler

T7402 £7.99Pkd. 3s
Zzzapper!

T7410
Pkd. 1s

£21.99
Scrabble 
Junior

T7411
Pkd. 1s

£21.99
Scrabble 
Original

new

T7405 £9.99Pkd. 3s
Crazy Unicorn



EV
ER

YD
AY

 T
OY

S 
20

20

Index

A
Action Mission ........................................................... 33
Alien Eggs ................................................................. 38
Alien Invasion ............................................................ 38
Amaze Bombs ............................................................ 20
Aqua Shot ................................................................... 59
Archery ...................................................................... 32
Arm Bands ................................................................. 58
Arts & Crafts ................1, 2 12, 18, 22, 61, 62, 63, 68, 69
Avengers.................................................................... 50

B
Baby Alive .................................................................... I
Baby Boo .....................................................................10
Badminton ...................................................................49
Balloons ................................................................36, 47
Ball Pump ....................................................................49
Barbie ..........................................................................11
Baseball ......................................................................49
Bath Bombs ........................................................... 17, 20
Bath Toys ........................................................5, 7, 17, 45
Battle Royale .............................................................. 32
Beach Toys ...............................43, 49, 52, 53, 54, 56, 59
Beads ................................................................ 7, 19, 68
Blaze ............................................................................. 3
Blind Bags ..........................................III, 2, 3, 23, 34, 45
Boules ......................................................................... 54
Bubbles ...................................................................... 60
Buckets & Spades..................................................53, 54
Buggy/Stroller ............................................................10
Building Bricks ..............................................VII, 67, 69

C
Caps ........................................................................... 33
Card Games ....................................................IX, 70, 71
Cars .............................................................................. 3
Casdon ....................................................................X, XI
Cheeky Pops ..............................................................13
Clay/Dough ....................................................63, 65, 66
Cloudeez .....................................................................12
Color Wonder .............................................................64
Colouring Pencils & Crayons ...........................1, 22, 62
Construction Machines ..............................................24
Cosmetics/Make Up ........................................14, 16, 19
Country Life ................................................................31
Cowboys & Indians ................................................... 32
Crabbing ................................................................... 52
Crayola .......................................................................64
Creative Play ........................................................61, 65
Creepsterz ................................................................. 39
Cricket ........................................................................49
Cutiekins ............................................................... 14, 15
Cutiemals ....................................................................14

D
Dino World ................................................................. 34
Dinosaurs ................................. 13, 34, 35, 65, 67, 68, 74
Disney Princess  ....................................................... I, 2
Dolls ........................................ I, XII, 9, 10, 11, 12, 17, 19
Dolls World .................................................................. 9
Dominoes ....................................................................72
Dragons ......................................................................13

E
Eggs .................................................7, 17, 34, 35, 38, 46
Enchantimals ..............................................................12
Evi Love .....................................................................XII

F
Face Paints ..................................................................61
Farm Toys ....................................................7, 30, 31, 70
Fireman Sam ................................................................ 2
Fisher Price  ..............................................................4, 5
Fishing ....................................................................... 52
Football/Soccer .............................................. 42, 51, 57
Frozen .................................................... I, 12, 50, 64, 70
Fun Dough ................................................................. 65
Fun Sand .................................................................... 65
Fun Sport .....................................................................49

G
Games .......................................... VIII, IX, 71, 72, 73, 74
Gardening ............................................................54, 57
Gliders/Planes .....................................................42, 56
Goggles ..................................................................... 58
Golf .............................................................................57
Goo Jit Zu .................................................................... 23
Gormiti ....................................................................... 23
Groovy Tunes .............................................................41
Guns/Rifles ...........................................................32, 33

H
Harry Potter ..........................................................45, 70
Hoppers ..................................................................... 55
Hot Shots ...............................................................42, 43
Hot Wheels ..........................................................VII, 24
Hula Hoops................................................................. 55

I
Imaginext ................................................................... 23

J
JCB .........................................................................25, 27
Jigsaw Puzzles ................................................6, 7, 67, 71
Jokes & Gags ................................................... 36, 37, 38
Juggling Balls ..............................................................47
Jurassic World ............................................................ 34

K
Kites ........................................................................... 56
Knights and Warriors ................................................ 32

L
L.O.L. Surprise! .....................................................12, 50
Lil’ Shark ...................................................................... 5
Little Live Pets .............................................................. 9
Little People ................................................................. 5



EV
ER

YD
AY

 T
OY

S 
20

20

Index

M
Magical Kingdom ................................................. 16, 17
Make Up/Cosmetics ........................................14, 16, 19
Marbles ...................................................................... 43
Mariokart ....................................................................24
Marvel Super Heroes ........................................... III, VI
Mega Bloks ........................................................VII, 3, 5
Mermaids .............................................. 9, 20, 18, 60, 68
Money Boxes ........................................................65, 68
Moon and Me ..............................................................VI
Mr. Potato Head ..........................................................VI
Music Toys ..................................................................41
My Little Pony ............................................................... I
My Playhouse ..............................................................21
My Princess ................................................................19

N
Natural World ............................................................ 44
Nerf .............................................................................IV
Nightlights/Torches ...................................14, 15, 17, 34

O
OMG! Little Live Pets ................................................... 9
Ooshie Pencil Toppers .............................................. 45

P
Paddling Pools ........................................................... 58
Paw Patrol ........................................................2, 50, 64, 
Pens .............................................................................47
Peppa Pig .........................................................1, 50, 64, 
Phlat Ball .....................................................................57
PJ Masks ....................................................................... 2
Planes/Gliders ......................................................42, 56
Plasticine .....................................................................61
Playballs....................................................................2, 7
Playballs.................................................... 16, 42, 48, 50
Play-Doh ......................................................................V
Playing Cards .............................................................71
Plush/Soft Toys .................................I, VI, 2, 8, 9, 21, 22
Pokemon .................................................................... 22
Polly Pocket ................................................................12
Poo/Poop ........................................................ 18, 37, 38
Poster Paints .........................................................61, 63
Power Rangers ............................................................ II
Purses ................................................................... 14, 19
Putty/Slime .................................... 14, 16, 35, 36, 40, 41
Puzzles ..................................................... 6, 7, 47, 67, 71
PVA Glue .................................................................... 62

R
Rag Dolls ...................................................................... 9
Rifles/Guns ...........................................................32, 33
Roadsters ................................................................... 25
Role Play ..................................................... X, XI, 21, 24
Ryan’s World ...........................................................2, 64

S
S.W.A.T Mission ......................................................... 33
Science Matters ......................................................... 69
Scooters ..................................................................... 55
Scrabble......................................................................74
Shape Sorters ............................................................6, 7
Sharks ..............................................5, 13, 23, 37, 60, 73
Shopkins .....................................................................12

Skipping ..........................................................43, 49, 55
Skipping Ropes.....................................................43, 49
Slime/Putty ...............................14, 16, 35, 36, 39, 40, 41
Slinky ......................................................................... 45
Smiles Fun & Activity Range ................................62, 63
Snap Bands ..................................................... 15, 18, 46
Soccer/Football .............................................. 42, 51, 57
Soft Toys/Plush .................................I, VI, 2, 8, 9, 21, 22
Soldiers ...................................................................... 33
Spider-Man ...................................................II, 2, 22, 50
Spirograph ................................................................. 69
Squish-Meez ...............................................................13
Star Wars ...................................................................... II
Steffi Love ..................................................................XII
Stickle Bricks ............................................................... 5
Sticky Mosaics ........................................................... 68
Stiro Foam .................................................................. 65
Stroller/Buggy ............................................................10
Sunglasses ............................................................15, 43
Swimming .................................................................. 58
Swingball ....................................................................57
Swords ....................................................................... 32

T
Table Tennis .........................................................42, 43
Tea Sets .................................................................. X, 21
Teamsterz ................................................. 26, 27, 28, 30
Teletubbies .................................................................. 2
Tennis .............................................................42, 49, 57
Thomas & Friends ........................................................ 3
Top Trivia ....................................................................71
Torches/Nightlights ...................................14, 15, 17, 34
Toy Story ............................................... 2, 23, 50, 64, 70
Transformers  ....................................................... III, VI
Travel Games ....................................................... IX, 72
Trolls ............................................................................. I

U
Umbrellas ...................................................................21
Unicorns .......................... 8, 13, 14, 17, 18, 60, 64, 65, 74
Uno ..............................................................................70

W
Wall Creepers ......................................................38, 39
Washimals ..................................................................64
Water Bombs ............................................................. 59
Water Bottles ...............................................................15
Watering Cans ........................................................... 54
Water Pistols ................................................... IV, 59, 60
Western Rider ............................................................ 32
Whoopee Cushions ....................................................46
Wood Works ................................................................ 6
Wooden Toys ............................................................... 6
WWE .......................................................................... 23

Y
Yo Yos ......................................................................6, 43

DISCLAIMER
Whilst every care is taken to ensure product information is accurate at the time of 
publishing this catalogue, your Club Group distributor can, on request, keep you 
up-to-date with any changes in prices, product specifications, pack configurations 
etc. Goods are sold subject to availability. E&OE. Copying from this catalogue 
is strictly forbidden. Use of this catalogue for sales and marketing purposes is 
restricted to Club Group Member companies.



EV
ER

YD
AY

 T
OY

S 
20

20

Club Group Catalogues and Promotions
You can generate extra profit, increase sales and keep your customers happy  
by taking advantage of the special competitive prices and popular products  
in our catalogues and promotions throughout the year. 

As the biggest and best in our business sector, we can bring you fantastic deals  
on a massive range of products at the right times of the trading year. Make the  
most of Club Group extra profit-earning catalogues and amazing promotions.




